

CNR NO. MHSI09-0004564-2025

Order in PWDVA No.11/2025

Order below Exh.1- Issue notice to respondent No.1 and 2.
Call domestic incident report from
protection officer.

Order below Exh. 2 – Filed.

Order below Exh.3 – Filed.

Order below Exh.4 – Filed.

Order below Exh.5 – Issue notice to respondent No.1 and

Order below Exh.6 – Filed.

Date : 17/11/2025

(Shrikant S. Pachandi)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Deogad.